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Minigolf European Champions League Final 2022
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Decision of the Jury and Referee Team

Day 1 will end at 19:00. All the group players has to finish completely the lane

Day 2 will start as Day1 but MASS START for the completion of Round 4 (Men at

Rank Name

1

0 N OO OB~ W DN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25 Dagmar Hirschmann

26
27
28
29
30

Sara Schumacher
Lara Jehle

Linda Lundberg
Karin Heschl

Stefanie Blendermann

Yvonne Klukas
Mia Vuorihovi
Anna Bandera
Vanessa Peuker
Nicole Gundert
Evelyn Haberl
Ida Hiltunen
Anne Bollrich

Rebecka Johansson

Sandra Schwarz
Susanne Bremicker
Claudia Anderegg
Silvia Bandera
Anabela Pereira
Anita Buttiker
Isabell Méller
Antonella Flamini
Maria Méller
Cristina Fernandes

Claudia Girill
Lotta Onikki
Amara Micaela
Seija Bjork
Alice Kobisch

8:00 and Ladies at 9:00).

There is no reshuffle of team order.

Club

MGC Dormagen-Brechten

MC Burgdorf
Gullbergsbro BGK
MGC Herzogenburg
1. Mainzer MGC e.V.
1. Mainzer MGC e.V.
Manse RG

GSP Cusano Milanino
MGC Dormagen-Brechten

1. Mainzer MGC e.V.
MGC Herzogenburg
Manse RG

MGC Dormagen-Brechten

Gullbergsbro BGK
MGC Herzogenburg

MGC Dormagen-Brechten

MC Burgdorf

GSP Cusano Milanino

MC Portugal
MC Burgdorf
Gullbergsbro BGK

GSP Cusano Milanino

Gullbergsbro BGK
MC Portugal

GSP Cusano Milanino

MGC Herzogenburg
Manse RG

MC Portugal

Manse RG

1. Mainzer MGC e.V.

Result

Women

F2
32
34
31
41
40
36
32
31
36
32
37
32
41
38
45
43
34
39
43
47
45
47
46
41
42
50
40
63
32
34

F3
34
39
36
33
30
30
32
38
41
44
37
32
33
33
35
44
36
36
34
36
34
42
41
39
44
44
52
52
46
42

F4
33
30
37
31
34
35
36
31
37
31
37
33
29
43
31
42
32
40
41
36
38
38
39
39
38
51
38
51
37
34

F5 F6

31 29
37 33
29 33
32 33
37 33
35 34
31 37
39 34
32 34
33 31
30 37
34 34
35 38
35 39
37 35
34 36
40 47
31 41
43 36
44 38
40 36
40 37
34 34
51 36
46 44
38 43
44 46
48 52
41 40
38 22 10

F7
33
36
32
30
30
32
33
31
32
36
36
33
35
37
39
35
40
39
46
39
36
41
44
43
43
35
41
46
45

F8
32
30
33
33
35
36
32
30
32
33
35
40
40
34
33
32
33
42
38
44
44
42
41
45
42
35
41
46
38

F9 F10 F11 FAvg Diff Tot

31
29
30
30
37
33
32

31
33
35
42
41
32
35
36
38

40

37

33

30
36

30
31
33
32
32
31
34

33
37
36
33
36
38
43
33
39

34

37

41

33
47

30
30
35
31
28
37
34

35
34
37
39
31
30
41
37
35

30

40

37

43
35

32,4
32,5
32,7
32,8
33,5
33,5
33,8
33,6
34,5
35,2
35,3
35,4
35,9
36,6
37,3
37,4
37,7
38,5
39,3
38,8
39,0
40,1
39,0
41,6
43,0
41,6
42,5
50,0
40,6
36,5

12 356
10 358
8 360
11 361
12 368
7 369
8 372
9 269
10 379
13 387
7 388
10 389
12 395
14 403
14 410
12 411
15 415
11 308
13 314
17 427
11 429
13 321
13 429
15 333
8 344
26 458
17 467
21 400
14 325 Did not finish
9 203 Did not finish
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Rank Name

1 Karel jr. Molnar
Harald Erlbruch

Carl-Johan Ryner
Alexander Geist

Filip Johansson
Adam Fazekas
Dan Trulsson

0 N O OB~ WD

9 UIf Kristiansson
10 Heinz Weber
11 Lars Brown
12 Yannick Miiller

13 André Silva

14 Lars Kvael

15 Filiph Svensson
16 Marek Smejkal

17 Fredrik Persson
18 Lars Anderegg

19 Sebastian Piekorz
20 Beat Wartenweiler
21 Bruno Ruch

22 André Machado
23 Rasmus Bergqvist
24 Daniel Moser

25
26 lvan Baruscotti
27 Martin Stockle
28 André Campos
29 Rikard Lindgvist

30 Aapo Siurola
31 Csaba Palinkas

32 Stefan Mehlhose
33 Julius Myllymaki
34 Frederick MieBner
35

Pedro Carvalho

Igor Qualich

36 Rudi Giroldini

37 Valerio Marcoaldi
38 Ryan Giroldini
39 Roberto Garbui
40 Juuso Tasku

41 Jan Anderegg
42 Luis P Silva

43 Jukka Reunavuori
44 Jonathan Lindoff
45 Marco Nicolussi
46 Alexander Lang
47 Fabio Lima

48 Aki Sillman

Andreas Cederholm

Club

BGS Hardenberg-Pétter e.V.
BGS Hardenberg-Potter e.V.

Uppsala BGK

BGS Hardenberg-Potter e.V.

Skoghalls BGK
Wiener ASVO Team 21
Uppsala BGK

Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Wiener ASVO Team 21
Uppsala BGK

BGS Hardenberg-Pétter e.V.

CM Porto
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK

BGS Hardenberg-Pétter e.V.

Uppsala BGK
MC Burgdorf

BGS Hardenberg-Potter e.V.

MC Burgdorf

MC Burgdorf

CM Porto

Skoghalls BGK

MC Burgdorf

CM Porto

GSP Vergiate

MC Burgdorf

CM Porto

Skoghalls BGK

Manse RG

Wiener ASVO Team 21
Wiener ASVO Team 21
Manse RG

Wiener ASVO Team 21
WienerASVO Team 21
GSP Vergiate

GSP Vergiate

GSP Vergiate

GSP Vergiate

Manse RG

MC Burgdorf

CM Porto

Manse RG

Uppsala BGK

MC Burgdorf

GSP Vergiate

CM Porto

Uppsala BGK

E2
21
20
23
18
20
22
26
23
24
21
21
20

24
20
21
23
20
23
22
25
24
25
23
23
24
20
23
29
23
24
21
21
25
25
27
26
27
24
23
23
22
25
21
23
25
23
24
26

Men

E3
24
21
24
19
23
22
20
24
25
28
24
22

21
21
22
18
25
21
22
19
22
20
23
22
24
26
25
26
25
24
22
27
25
23
26
23
23
22
23
27
29
27
24
25
25
30
27
25

E4
21
22
23
23
24
21
24
21
23
22
23
25

24
24
19
26
23
26
25
25
30
23
23
21
22
21
23
23
23
23
25
23
26
24
24
26
24
29
27
22
23
27
30
22
25
25
25
27

E5
21
21
18
25
23
21
24
22
20
23
18
19

24
25
20
23
21
24
23
25
21
23
25
27
22
26
27
24
25
27
25
28
21
24
25
23
22
23
25
24
26
22
26
24
25
22
30
23

E6 E7

20
21
20
20
23
24
21
23
20
20
23
23

22
21
25
24
19
22
22
21
23
25
25
20
22
20
23
25
21
22
23
22
20
24
25
22
24
26
23
24
23
26
23
28
21
23
24
28

19
20
23
22
21
21
20
23
22
21
21
22

23
23
21
23
21
21
23
25
22
22
20
25
22
26
22
22
23
21
21
21
24
25
20
20
22
20
26
29
21
25
25
23
26
28
25
26

E8
20
23
20
22
22
23
22
21
24
22
23
26

20
24
25
21
22
22
27
21
20
23
24
21
21
22
24
22
24
23
28
22
21
26
22
24
25
24
21
23
25
24
26
26
25
26
23
20

E9 E10 E11 EAvg Diff Tot
22 22 20 21,0 5 231
21 19 21 211 4 232
20 19 21 211 6 232
22 19 21 212 7 233
22 20 20 21,6 4 238
23 22 20 22,0 4 242
21 22 20 22,0 6 242
21 22 22 22,3 3 245
23 22 21 22,3 5 245
26 22 19 22,3 9 245
25 22 24 224 7 246
22 23 21 22,4 7 246
22 20 23 225 4 247
22 23 22 225 5 247
20 24 24 225 7 247
24 24 20 225 8 247
20 26 23 225 8 247
21 21 23 2255 5 248
22 22 21 22,7 6 250
21 26 20 22,8 7 251
23 22 22 22,8 10 251
23 20 25 22,9 5 252
26 20 22 23,0 6 253
21 28 21 23,0 8 253
27 25 22 23,1 6 254

23,1 6 185
22 20 23 23,3 7 256
23 19 20 23,3 10 256
22 23 24 234 4 257

23,5 6 188
25 21 21 234 7 257
24 20 24 234 8 257

23,6 7 189
21 23 23 235 5 259
23 23 23 235 7 259

23,9 7 191

240 5 192

240 9 192

241 6 193

245 7 196
26 24 22 242 8 266
23 20 23 243 7 267

248 9 198
23 27 22 245 6 270
19 24 29 24,5 10 270

25,3 8 202
23 20 27 24,6 10 271
25 27 23 249 8 274


file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/213.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/210.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/244.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/216.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/272.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/201.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/246.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/241.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/270.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/206.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/240.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/215.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/256.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/275.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/271.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/212.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/243.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/261.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/214.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/266.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/264.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/254.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/274.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/262.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/253.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/234.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/265.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/255.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/273.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/222.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/205.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/203.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/223.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/204.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/207.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/231.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/233.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/230.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/232.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/224.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/260.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/252.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/226.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/242.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/263.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/235.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/251.htm
file:///srv/doc2pdf/var/files/245.htm

49 Arto Borg Manse RG
50 Luis Filipe Silva CM Porto

51 Christian Freilach
52 Juha Vartiainen
53 Marcus Ljungblad
54 Walter Erlbruch
55 Luca Gavazzi

Manse RG

GSP Vergiate

56 Timo Vartiainen Manse RG

Wiener ASVO Team 21

Skoghalls BGK
BGS Hardenberg-Potter e.V.

24
25
25
27
25
22
24
28

27
24
25
30
26
24
28
33

31
25
31
29
21
25
26
32

25
27
29
23
27
24
22

25
22
27
31
26
24
27

27
24
25
34 30
23 21
26 106

24
31
24

22 25,6
25 26 24 24 252
23 25 25 21 255
27 28,9
22 23,9
24,5
254
31,0

9 205
9 277
10 280
11 231
6 191 Did not finish
4 155 Did not finish
6 127 Did not finish
5 93 Did not finish

Rank Team

1 BGS HARDENBERG POTTER 132

2 UPPSALA BGK

3 SKOGHALLS BGK

4 WIENER ASVO TEAM 21
5 MC BURGDORF

6 CM PORTO

7 GSP VERGIATE
8 MANSE RG

1 BGS HARDENBERG POTTER (1
substitute)

Marek Smejkal
Alexander Geist
Sebastian Piekorz
Walter Erlbruch
Yannick Muller
Harald Erlbruch

Karel jr. Molnar

2 UPPSALA BGK (0 substitutions)
Aki Sillman
Dan Trulsson
Andreas Cederholm
Fredrik Persson
Lars Brown

Carl-dJohan Ryner
Jonathan Lindoff

3 SKOGHALLS BGK (1 substitute)
Marcus Ljungblad
Filip Johansson
Rasmus Bergqvist
Ulf Kristiansson
Filiph Svensson
Lars Kvael

Rikard Lindgvist

Teams
MEN

R1T R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7

127 127 145 135 136 133

139 139 142 141 126 134 134

136 134 135 140 139 135 130

136 137 148 139 146 138 129

142 140 138 148 150 132 136

141 151 145 144 145 144 139

Cut - 6 teams continue after round 8

149 148 143 149 146 138 142

1583 156 161 149 154 150 153
R1T R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
21 23 18 26 23 24 23
2 18 19 23 25 20 22
21 22 22 25 23 22 23
22 24 25 24 24 26 106
23 20 22 25 19 23 22
23 20 21 22 21 21 20

13
12
132 127 127 145 135 136 133
R1T R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
24 26 25 27 23 28 26
22 26 20 24 24 21 20
23 23 24 21 22 23 23
27 20 25 23 21 19 21
2 21 24 23 18 23 21
21 23 24 23 18 20 23
139 139 142 141 126 134 134
R1T R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
25 26 21 27 260

20 20 23 24 23 23 21
22 23 23 23 25 25 20
21 24 25 23 20 20 22
26 21 22 19 20 25 21
22 20 21 24 25 21 23
i 21 23

R8 R9 R10 R11 Avg Total
139 133 129 124 221 1460
128 132 138 133 225 1486
143 135 132 133 22,6 1492
143 142 131 130 23,0 1519
133 132 141 138 23,2 1530
133 141 124 140 234 1547
142 24,1 1157 864
142 25,4 1218 864

R8 R9 R10 R11 FAvg EAvg Total
21 24 24 20 22,5 247
22 22 19 21 21,2 233
27 2 22 21 22,7 250
0 245 155
26 22 283 21 224 246
23 21 19 21 21,1 232
i 20 2 22 20 21,0 97
139 133 129 124 22,1 1460

R8 R9 Ri10 R11 FAvg EAvg Total
20 25 27 23 249 274
22 21 22 20 22,0 242
21 21 22 22 22,3 245
22 20 26 23 22,5 247
23 25 22 24 22,4 246
20 20 19 21 21,1 232
128 132 138 133 22,5 1486

R8 R9 R10 R11 FAvg EAvg Total
23,9 125
22 22 20 20 21,6 238
24 26 20 22 23,0 253
24 23 22 21 22,3 245
25 20 24 24 225 247
24 22 283 22 22,5 247
24 22 23 24 234 137
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& substitutions)

Adam Fazekas
Csaba Palinkas
Stefan Mehlhose
Heinz Weber

Igor Qualich
Frederick MieBner

Christian Freilach

5 MC BURGDORF (1 substitute)

Beat Wartenweiler
Daniel Moser
Bruno Ruch

Jan Andereqg
Martin Stockle

Lars Anderegg

Marco Nicolussi

6 CM PORTO (0 substitutions)

Fabio Lima
André Silva
André Machado
Luis P Silva

André Campos
Pedro Carvalho

Luis Filipe Silva

7 GSP VERGIATE (1 substitute)

Roberto Garbui
Valerio Marcoaldi
Luca Gavazzi
Ryan Giroldini
Rudi Giroldini
Ilvan Baruscotti

Alexander Lang

8 MANSE RG (1 substitute)
Jukka Reunavuori
Timo Vartiainen
Aapo Siurola
Juha Vartiainen

Julius Myllymaki
Juuso Tasku

Arto Borg

WIENER ASVO TEAM 21 (0

136

R1

23
25
25
21
21
21

136

R1
23
24
22
25
24
24

142

R1
23
24
23
25
23
23

141

R1
25
25
24
24
27
24

149

R1
23
28
24
27
27
24

153

134

R2

22
21
21
21
27
25

137

R2
25
23
24
22
23
23

140

R2
24
24
25
25
29
24

151

R2
23
27
28
24
26
20

148

R2
21
33
24
30
25
23

156

135

R3

22
22
27
28
26
23

148

R3
19
22
22
29
25
21

138

R3
27
21
20
27
26
24

145

R3
23
23
26
22
23
26

143

R3
24
32
24
29
25
27

161

140

R4

21
25
23
22
24
24

139

R4
25
21
30
23
23
26

148

R4
25
24
23
27
23
22

144

R4
27
24
22
29
26
21

149

R4
30

23
23
26
22
25
149

139

R5

21
25
28
23
25
24

146

R5
25
27
21
26
27
24

150

R5
30
24
23
22
24
22

145

R5
25
22
27
23
23
26

146

R5
26

27
31
21
24
25
154

135

R6

24
23
22
20
25
24

138

R6
21
20
23
23
23
22

132

R6
24
22
25
26
25
22

144

R6
23
24

26
22
20
23
138

Re6
23

22
34
20
24
27
150

130

R7

21
21
21
21
20
25

129

R7
25
25
22
21
22
21

136

R7
25
23
22
25
22
22

139

R7
26
22

20
20
26
28
142

R7
25

21
30
24
29
24
153

143

R8

23
28
22
22
22
26

143

R8
21
21
20
25
24
22

133

R8
23
20
23
24
22
21

133

R8
21
25

24
24
22
26
142

R8
26

23
27
21
23
22
142

135 132 133
R9 R10 R11
23 22 20
25 21 21
o4 20 24
26 22 19
23 23 23
21 23 23
142 131 130
R9 R10 R11
21 26 20
21 28 21
23 22 22
83
22 20 23
21 21 23
16, 54 29
15

132 141 138
R9 R10 R11
23 20 27
22 20 23
23 20 25
23 20 23
23 19 20
27 25 22

141 124 140
R9 R10 R11
R9 R10 R11

22,6 1492

FAvg EAvg Total

22,0 242
23,4 257
23,4 257
22,3 245
23,5 259
23,5 259

23,0 1519

FAvg EAvg Total
22,8 251
23,0 253
22,8 251
242 202
23,3 256
22,5 248

245 69
23,2 1530

FAvg EAvg Total
246 271
22,5 247
22,9 252
24,3 267
23,3 256
23,1 254

23,4 1547

FAvg EAvg Total
241 193
24,0 192
254 127
24,0 192
23,9 191
23,1 185
253 77
241 1157

FAvg EAvg Total
24,8 198
31,0 93
23,5 188
28,9 231
23,6 189
245 196
25,6 123
25,4 1218
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Teams

WOMEN
Rank Team R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 Avg Total
MGC DORMAGEN-
1 BRECHTEN 113 109 108 99 98 101 100 104 103 99 96 34,2 1130
2 MGC MAINZ 108 106 116 99 108 100 98 104 103 100 99 34,6 1141
3 MGC ASKO HERZOGENBURG 102 123 105 99 99 105 105 101 100 111 109 35,1 1159
4 GULLBERGSBRO BGK 117 114 103 118 104 108 105 111 99 108 105 36,1 1192
5 MC BURGDORF 109 115 111 98 121 118 115 107 107 104 95 36,4 1200
6 MANSE RG 123 104 116 107 109 117 107 113 110 114 108 37,2 1228
Cut - 6 teams continue after round 8
7 MC CUSANO MILANINO 109 117 116 109 110 112 111 114 37,4 898 432
8 MC PORTUGAL 114 147 125 131 142 124 135 129 43,6 1047 432

j MEE DORHEIERHEA SCAITE (0 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Ri1 FAvg EAvg Total

substitutions)

Vanessa Peuker 36 36 41 37 32 34 32 32 31 33 35 345 379
Anne Bollrich 36 41 33 29 35 38 35 40 41 36 31 359 395
Sara Schumacher 41 32 34 33 3t 29 33 32 31 30 30 324 356

Susanne Bremicker
113 109 108 99 98 101 100 104 103 99 96 34,2 1130

2 MGC MAINZ (1 substitute) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 RI0 R11 FAvg EAvg Total
Stefanie Blendermann 32 40 30 34 37 33 30 35 37 32 28 335 368
Nicole Gundert 43 32 44 31 33 31 36 33 33 87 34 352 387
Alice Kobisch 33 34 42 34 38 21% 0 36,5 203
Yvonne Klukas 148i 32 36 33 31 37 335 183

108 106 116 99 108 100 98 104 103 100 99 34,6 1141

7 VIC HERO [ IERotlE R ELIRG (0 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 RI0 R11 FAvg EAvg Total

substitutions)
Karin Heschl 35 41 33 31 32 33 30 33 30 32 31 32,8 361
Sandra Schwarz 36 45 35 31 37 35 39 33 3 43 41 37,3 410
Evelyn Haberl 31 37 37 37 30 37 36 35 3 36 37 353 388
Claudia Grill

102 123 105 99 99 105 105 101 100 111 109 35,1 1159

4 GULLBERGSBRO BGK (0 substitutions) R1T R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Ri11 FAvg EAvg Total

Isabell Mdller 42 45 34 38 40 36 36 44 37 37 40 39,0 429
Rebecka Johansson 44 38 33 43 35 39 37 34 32 38 30 36,6 403
Linda Lundberg 31 31 36 37 29 33 32 33 30 33 35 327 360
Maria Méller

117 114 103 118 104 108 105 111 99 108 105 36,1 1192

5 MC BURGDOREF (0 substitutions) R1T R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Ri11 FAvg EAvg Total
Anita Buttiker 39 47 36 36 44 38 39 44 40 34 30 388 427
Claudia Anderegg 41 34 36 32 40 47 40 33 38 39 35 37,7 415
Lara Jehle 29 34 39 30 37 33 36 30 29 31 30 325 358

109 115 111 98 121 118 115 107 107 104 95 36,4 1200

6 MANSE RG (0 substitutions) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Ri11 FAvg EAvg Total
Ida Hiltunen 37 32 32 33 34 34 33 40 42 33 39 354 389
Lotta Onikki 47 40 52 38 44 46 41 41 36 47 35 425 467
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Mia Vuorihovi 39
Seija Bjork
123

7 MC CUSANO MILANINO (0 substitutions)  R1

Antonella Flamini 34
Silvia Bandera 40
Anna Bandera 35
Dagmar Hirschmann
109
8 MC PORTUGAL (0 substitutions) R1
Amara Micaela 42
Cristina Fernandes 39
Anabela Pereira 33
114

32

104

R2
47
39
31

117

R2
63
41
43
147

32

116

R3
42
36
38

116

R3
52
39
34
125

36

107

R4
38
40
31

109

R4
51
39
41
131

31

109

R5
40
31
39

110

R5
48
51
43
142

37

117

R6
37
41
34

112

R6
52
36
36
124

33

107

R7
41
39
31

111

R7
46
43
46
135

32

113

R8
42
42
30

114

R8
46
45
38
129

32

110

R9

R9

34

114

R10

R10

34

108

R11

R11

This tournament is administrated by Bangolf Arena version
2.18.10

33,8 372

37,2 1228

FAvg EAvg Total
40,1 321
38,5 308
33,6 269

37,4 898

FAvg EAvg Total
50,0 400
41,6 333
39,3 314
43,6 1047
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